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ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ENVIRONMENT

Meagan Sokol & student founder Hayley
Rollins talk about Honorary Artists Day ARTS LIVE & LOCAL
April 14th at Seaside High School.

Annie Eskelin from Astoria Visual Arts
plus Recology Western Oregon’s
Rhonda Green & Scott Miethe talk about
their collaboration.

ARTS LIVE & LOCAL

Nancy McCarthy & Phyllis Bernt with
Fisher Poets Gathering and writers
events at the Cannon Beach Library.
Fisherman & Poet Dave Densmore talks
about his new creative endeavors;

ARTS LIVE & LOCAL

Guest host Teresa DelLorenzo

interviews Astoria Visual Arts Executive ARTS LIVE & LOCAL
Director Annie Eskelin, Jo Pomeroy-

Crockett from the Astoria Art Loft and

Blue Bond of the Blue Bond Studio and

Global wind patterns and global
warming- How the heating of the earth in
places where it used to be very cold
could disrupt a system of heat
distribution that has kept the earth

THE SHIP REPORT

3/29/19

3/15/19

1/4/19

2/15/19

3/11/19

3PM

3PM

3PM

3PM

8:50

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

9AM
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ENVIRONMENT

ENVIRONMENT

ENVIRONMENT

ENVIRONMENT

FORESTRY

The Ship Report's 2 part report on
beaches, where they come from and
what shapes them.

Should we put a ban on plastic bags?
The Washington State Senate says yes.
Seaside is considering it. What do you
think? Call-in discussion.

Teresa Retzlaff and Jessica Schleif talk
with their guest Kayla Furman as they
talk about green spaces in Astoria and
throughout the area.

Call- in discussion about the rising deer
population in Astoria.

Host Roger Rocka takes us to Clatsop
Community College for a talk on forestry
and climate change by Dr. John
Talberth, director of the center for
sustainable economy, world resources

THE SHIP REPORT 3/18 &

3/20/19

THE CONVERSATION 3/22/19

IN SEASON 1/1/19

THE CONVERSATION 3/29/19

THE HUMAN BEAT 3/11/19

8:50

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9AM

10A

10A

10A

10A
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FORESTRY

GOVERNMENT

GOVERNMENT

HEALTH

HEALTH

Oregon Forest laws were the topic
when representatives from Oregon Wild
-Chandra LeGue and Jason Gonzales-
argued that Strong Forest Laws Are
Good For Business and jobs,

John interviews Harry Balensifer, the
Mayor of Warrenton, OR.

Donna Quinn as she talks with retired
Clatsop County District Attorney Josh
Marquis about his new role as director of
legal affairs for Animal Wellness Action,
an animal advocacy group based in

Host Joanne Rideout and Doug
Sheaffer, from the Olympic Area Agency
on Aging, offer a personal glimpse into
the stressful but rewarding world of
family caregiving, where family members

Join host Joanne Rideout, along with
Suzanne Bjaranson from Northwest
Senior and Disability Services and Doug
Sheaffer from the Olympic Area Agency
on Aging, for a discussion about various

THE HUMAN BEAT 2/11/19

THE CONVERSATION 3/8/19

PERSPECTIVES 2/27/19

A SENIOR MOMENT  3/12/19

A SENIOR MOMENT  2/12/19

9:30 10A

9:30 10P

7AM 8AM

9:30 10A

9:30 10A
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Lynn talks with Constance Wiseman,

. . TALKING STORY 3/25/19 9:30 10A
HOUSING Columbia Hospital Board member, about
her work with Habitat for Humanity.
John talks with Neil Christianson, owner
’ THE CONVERSATION 2/15/19 9:30 10A
LEGAL of the 'Gun, Boat & Gear' store about
gun laws in the Pacific Northwest.
LEGAL A report on the Jones Act- part of long THE SHIP REPORT  3/14/19 850 9AM

time maritime legislation in the US aimed
at protecting the domestic fleet.




