KMUN ISSUE	S Report Astoria. Oregon Quarter:		Date	
ARTS	Meagan Sokol & student founder Hayley Rollins talk about Honorary Artists Day April 14th at Seaside High School.	ARTS LIVE & LOCAL	3/29/19 3PM	M 4PM
ARTS	Annie Eskelin from Astoria Visual Arts plus Recology Western Oregon's Rhonda Green & Scott Miethe talk about their collaboration.	ARTS LIVE & LOCAL	3/15/19 3PM	M 4PM
ARTS	Nancy McCarthy & Phyllis Bernt with Fisher Poets Gathering and writers events at the Cannon Beach Library. Fisherman & Poet Dave Densmore talks about his new creative endeavors;	ARTS LIVE & LOCAL	1/4/19 3PM	M 4PM
ARTS	Guest host Teresa DeLorenzo interviews Astoria Visual Arts Executive Director Annie Eskelin, Jo Pomeroy-Crockett from the Astoria Art Loft and Blue Bond of the Blue Bond Studio and	ARTS LIVE & LOCAL	2/15/19 3PM	M 4PM
ENVIRONMENT	Global wind patterns and global warming- How the heating of the earth in places where it used to be very cold could disrupt a system of heat distribution that has kept the earth	THE SHIP REPORT	3/11/19 8:5	0 9AM

KMUN ISSUE	S Report Astoria. Oregon Quarter:		Date		
ENVIRONMENT	The Ship Report's 2 part report on beaches, where they come from and what shapes them.	THE SHIP REPORT	3/18 & 3/20/19	8:50	9AM
ENVIRONMENT	Should we put a ban on plastic bags? The Washington State Senate says yes. Seaside is considering it. What do you think? Call-in discussion.	THE CONVERSATION	3/22/19	9:30	10A
ENVIRONMENT	Teresa Retzlaff and Jessica Schleif talk with their guest Kayla Furman as they talk about green spaces in Astoria and throughout the area.	IN SEASON	1/1/19	9:30	10A
ENVIRONMENT	Call- in discussion about the rising deer population in Astoria.	THE CONVERSATION	3/29/19	9:30	10A
FORESTRY	Host Roger Rocka takes us to Clatsop Community College for a talk on forestry and climate change by Dr. John Talberth, director of the center for sustainable economy, world resources	THE HUMAN BEAT	3/11/19	9:30	10A

KMUN ISSUE	S Report Astoria. Oregon Quarter:		Date	
FORESTRY	Oregon Forest laws were the topic when representatives from Oregon Wild -Chandra LeGue and Jason Gonzales-argued that Strong Forest Laws Are Good For Business and jobs,	THE HUMAN BEAT	2/11/19	9:30 10A
GOVERNMENT	John interviews Harry Balensifer, the Mayor of Warrenton, OR.	THE CONVERSATION	3/8/19	9:30 10P
GOVERNMENT	Donna Quinn as she talks with retired Clatsop County District Attorney Josh Marquis about his new role as director of legal affairs for Animal Wellness Action, an animal advocacy group based in	PERSPECTIVES	2/27/19	7AM 8AM
HEALTH	Host Joanne Rideout and Doug Sheaffer, from the Olympic Area Agency on Aging, offer a personal glimpse into the stressful but rewarding world of family caregiving, where family members	A SENIOR MOMENT	3/12/19	9:30 10A
HEALTH	Join host Joanne Rideout, along with Suzanne Bjaranson from Northwest Senior and Disability Services and Doug Sheaffer from the Olympic Area Agency on Aging, for a discussion about various	A SENIOR MOMENT	2/12/19	9:30 10A

KMUN ISSUE	S Report Astoria, Oregon Quarter:		Date	
HOUSING	Lynn talks with Constance Wiseman, Columbia Hospital Board member, about her work with Habitat for Humanity.	TALKING STORY	3/25/19	9:30 10A
LEGAL	John talks with Neil Christianson, owner of the 'Gun, Boat & Gear' store about gun laws in the Pacific Northwest.	THE CONVERSATION	2/15/19	9:30 10A
LEGAL	A report on the Jones Act- part of long time maritime legislation in the US aimed at protecting the domestic fleet.	THE SHIP REPORT	3/14/19	8:50 9AM